Westboro Parents Group

Welcome
Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes- January

New Business:

Treasurer Report — Sarah Lakusta
Financials — Staff Wish List, ASCA (Christan)
ASCA Resolutions

Open Discussion:

Adjournment:

Next Meeting: Wednesday April 26, 2023

Wednesday March 15, 2023
7:30pm
7:31pm

7:33pm

7:35pm

7:45pm

8:25pm

8:30pm



