Westboro Parents Group	Wednesday March 15, 2023
Welcome	7:30pm
Approval of Agenda	7:31pm
Approval of Minutes- January	7:33pm
New Business:	
Treasurer Report – Sarah Lakusta	7:35pm
Financials – Staff Wish List, ASCA (Christan)	7:45pm
ASCA Resolutions	
Open Discussion:	8:25pm
Adjournment:	8:30pm

Next Meeting: Wednesday April 26, 2023